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2406. L1 Junior Western Riding - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

DQ 121 Blazing Moonlight Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Bruce & Bobbi Shaw , 

2407. L1 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 259 Got Some Hot Wheels Mike W Hawkins Nancy C Chapman Somis, CA

2 167 Im Pretty Lazy J Garry McAllister Andrea B Schneebaum Bedford, NH

3 413 Talkin Some Zip Miya D Childers Dawn Waldron Parker, CO

4 442 Calling All Cowboys Jimmy Daurio Paulette Baughman Garden City, KS

5 338 Shesgotitfiguredout Brendan W Brown Heather Turner Phoenix, AZ

6 209 Wall Street Mogul Eric J Felt Gerald Or Brenda Mansur , 

7 452 Hes All The Rage Mike W Hawkins Sharron & Matt Carrone , 

8 118 Hope To Be Hot Lindsey Minor Brittany LN Minks Alta Loma, CA

9 888 Whos All Invited Michael S Edwards Charlotte Selby Redmond , WA

2409. Junior Western Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 444 My Vital Valentine Chad Evans Donna Biddulph , 

2 121 Blazing Moonlight Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Bruce & Bobbi Shaw , 

3 347 Definitely All That Justin Dean Wheeler 7-Bar Marble Falls, TX

4 348 Lope Me Indefinately Justin Dean Wheeler 7-Bar Marble Falls, TX

DQ 446 Some Thing Radical Mark Jensen Donna Rose Enumclaw, WA

2410. NSBA Junior Western Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 121 Blazing Moonlight Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Bruce & Bobbi Shaw , 

2 347 Definitely All That Justin Dean Wheeler 7-Bar Marble Falls, TX

DQ 446 Some Thing Radical Mark Jensen Donna Rose Enumclaw, WA

2411. L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 239 In Prinzziples Image Bruce Vickery Tim & Kelly Getchell Rancho Santa Margari, CA

2 130 This Is Why Im Here Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro William T Kyle Chico, CA

3 441 Chex Is The Choice Jimmy Daurio Elizabeth Niewijna , 

4 110 Cool Krymsun Zip Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Jason Wanderer Revocable TrustLos Angeles, CA

5 442 Calling All Cowboys Jimmy Daurio Paulette Baughman Garden City, KS

6 176 Simply Mr Sonny Cathy Hanson LINDA CHILSTROM Diamond Bar, CA

7 449 Crown Royal Hour Kellie Hinely Jo Ann Niffenegger San Dimas, CA

8 191 Blazin Occasion Karen K Graham Jan Bruner Cave Creek, AZ

9 366 Certain To Cruise Becky George John T Whalen Hockley, TX

2412. L3 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 15 (15 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 353 Only In Showbiz Brad A Jewett Alexandra Chavez Paradise Valley, AZ

2 127 The Vital Invitation Kellie Hinely Kathryn Devries Vacaville, CA

3 104 Elis A Sleepin Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

4 309 Strawberri Wine Bruce Vickery Kara Vickery Sanger, TX

5 236 So Much Potential Tami D Adams Mcallister Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

6 333 Flashy Attraction Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles Cave Creek, AZ

7 198 Zip Along Home Bruce Vickery Fon Laughlin Oak Point, TX
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8 224 RA Undisputed Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ

9 233 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale Laguna Beach, CA

2413. NSBA Senior Western Riding - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 353 Only In Showbiz Brad A Jewett Alexandra Chavez Paradise Valley, AZ

2 309 Strawberri Wine Bruce Vickery Kara Vickery Sanger, TX

3 224 RA Undisputed Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ

2414. L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 309 Strawberri Wine Kara Vickery Kara Vickery Sanger, TX

2 451 Tommy Lee Loper Shayley Beaton Kim Beaton , 

3 159 Call Me Interested Michelle Patin Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

4 340 Always Good N Blonde Courtney Turner Denise Turner Moses Lake, WA

DQ 233 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale Laguna Beach, CA

2415. NSBA Nov. Youth Western Riding - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

DQ 233 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale Laguna Beach, CA

2416. L2 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 399 Zippos Goodfellow Payton Neiberger Lisa Neiberger Argyle, TX

2 451 Tommy Lee Loper Shayley Beaton Kim Beaton , 

3 233 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale Laguna Beach, CA

4 447 Show Your Invitation Sharese Rivait Sharese Rivait , 

5 159 Call Me Interested Michelle Patin Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

2417. L3 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 4 (4 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 333 Flashy Attraction Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles Cave Creek, AZ

2 239 In Prinzziples Image Chaney Lynne Getchell Tim & Kelly Getchell Rancho Santa Margari, CA

DQ 332 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles Cave Creek, AZ

DQ 309 Strawberri Wine Kara Vickery Kara Vickery Sanger, TX

2418. NSBA Youth Western Riding - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 333 Flashy Attraction Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles Cave Creek, AZ

2 239 In Prinzziples Image Chaney Lynne Getchell Tim & Kelly Getchell Rancho Santa Margari, CA

DQ 332 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles Cave Creek, AZ
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2400. L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 127 The Vital Invitation Kathryn Devries Kathryn Devries Vacaville, CA

2 353 Only In Showbiz Alexandra Chavez Alexandra Chavez Paradise Valley, AZ

3 289 Chute Moore Jazz Ruth Cloudt Ruth Cloudt Scottsdale, AZ

4 195 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber Phoenix, AZ

5 209 Wall Street Mogul Brenda Mansur Gerald Or Brenda Mansur , 

6 119 Petite Dynamics Donna Mattingly Donna Mattingly TUCSON, AZ

7 109 Uf Certainly A Priss Larisa Affeldt Larisa Affeldt Spokane, WA

8 146 Good Bye Kisses Patricia M Avila Patricia M Avila Galt, CA

9 149 Zippin On Through Cheryl Kreuzer Cheryl Kreuzer Herald, CA

2401. NSBA Nov. Amt. Western Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 127 The Vital Invitation Kathryn Devries Kathryn Devries Vacaville, CA

2 353 Only In Showbiz Alexandra Chavez Alexandra Chavez Paradise Valley, AZ

3 195 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber Phoenix, AZ

2402. Amt Western Riding - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 127 The Vital Invitation Kathryn Devries Kathryn Devries Vacaville, CA

2 400 Credits For Heaven Alyssa Neiberger Todd Neiberger Argyle, TX

3 177 My Ace Is Hot Kili Crawford Keaton Crawford Golden, CO

4 130 This Is Why Im Here Jennifer Kyle William T Kyle Chico, CA

5 111 Zippos Petite Prince Jason D Wanderer Jason Wanderer Revocable TrustLos Angeles, CA

6 142 My Bar Passer Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz Castle Rock, CO

7 104 Elis A Sleepin Kirsten A Thomsen Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

8 371 Huntin For Fun Brittany Lofton Morgan Brittany Lofton Westmoreland, CA

9 109 Uf Certainly A Priss Larisa Affeldt Larisa Affeldt Spokane, WA

2403. NSBA  Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 400 Credits For Heaven Alyssa Neiberger Todd Neiberger Argyle, TX

2 371 Huntin For Fun Brittany Lofton Morgan Brittany Lofton Westmoreland, CA

2404. Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 224 RA Undisputed Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ

2 236 So Much Potential Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

3 163 Watch Me Im Hot Kim Portney Kim Portney Rancho Mirage, CA

4 195 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber Phoenix, AZ

5 133 Bellieve Hes Blazing Christine Hocutt-Senteney Christine Hocutt Senteney Burbank, CA

6 112 Must Me A Detail Shelley Nuhn Shepherd Shelley Nuhn Shepherd Riverside, CA

7 149 Zippin On Through Cheryl Kreuzer Cheryl Kreuzer Herald, CA

8 191 Blazin Occasion Jan Bruner Jan Bruner Cave Creek, AZ

9 368 Show Me The Honey Susan B Baker Susan B Baker Mesilla Pl, NM

2405. NSBA Select Western Riding - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 224 RA Undisputed Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ

2 195 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber Phoenix, AZ
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2406. L1 Junior Western Riding - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 288 Waiting On A Woman Ryan Kail Ryan & Andrea Kail Scottsdale, AZ

2 446 Some Thing Radical Mark Jensen Donna Rose Enumclaw, WA

3 365 Maybe Hez On Holiday Becky George Elizabeth Grace Gallup , 

4 379 The Publication Cathy Hanson Cynthia Carden San Juan Capistrano, CA

5 126 My Good N Plenty Brad A Jewett Elizabeth Martin San Antonio, TX

DQ 121 Blazing Moonlight Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Bruce & Bobbi Shaw , 

2407. L1 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 338 Shesgotitfiguredout Brendan W Brown Heather Turner Phoenix, AZ

2 442 Calling All Cowboys Jimmy Daurio Paulette Baughman Garden City, KS

3 259 Got Some Hot Wheels Mike W Hawkins Nancy C Chapman Somis, CA

4 209 Wall Street Mogul Eric J Felt Gerald Or Brenda Mansur , 

5 324 Jacks Only Brendan W Brown Kristen Syburg Cave Creek, AZ

6 452 Hes All The Rage Mike W Hawkins Sharron & Matt Carrone , 

7 413 Talkin Some Zip Miya D Childers Dawn Waldron Parker, CO

8 167 Im Pretty Lazy J Garry McAllister Andrea B Schneebaum Bedford, NH

9 888 Whos All Invited Michael S Edwards Charlotte Selby Redmond , WA

2408. NSBA Green Western Riding - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 446 Some Thing Radical Mark Jensen Donna Rose Enumclaw, WA

2409. Junior Western Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 444 My Vital Valentine Chad Evans Donna Biddulph , 

2 121 Blazing Moonlight Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Bruce & Bobbi Shaw , 

3 347 Definitely All That Justin Dean Wheeler 7-Bar Marble Falls, TX

4 348 Lope Me Indefinately Justin Dean Wheeler 7-Bar Marble Falls, TX

DQ 446 Some Thing Radical Mark Jensen Donna Rose Enumclaw, WA

2410. NSBA Junior Western Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 121 Blazing Moonlight Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Bruce & Bobbi Shaw , 

2 347 Definitely All That Justin Dean Wheeler 7-Bar Marble Falls, TX

DQ 446 Some Thing Radical Mark Jensen Donna Rose Enumclaw, WA

2411. L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 130 This Is Why Im Here Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro William T Kyle Chico, CA

2 191 Blazin Occasion Karen K Graham Jan Bruner Cave Creek, AZ

3 239 In Prinzziples Image Bruce Vickery Tim & Kelly Getchell Rancho Santa Margari, CA

4 441 Chex Is The Choice Jimmy Daurio Elizabeth Niewijna , 

5 110 Cool Krymsun Zip Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Jason Wanderer Revocable TrustLos Angeles, CA

6 449 Crown Royal Hour Kellie Hinely Jo Ann Niffenegger San Dimas, CA

7 176 Simply Mr Sonny Cathy Hanson LINDA CHILSTROM Diamond Bar, CA

8 442 Calling All Cowboys Jimmy Daurio Paulette Baughman Garden City, KS

9 366 Certain To Cruise Becky George John T Whalen Hockley, TX

2412. L3 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 15 (15 total)
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 353 Only In Showbiz Brad A Jewett Alexandra Chavez Paradise Valley, AZ

2 309 Strawberri Wine Bruce Vickery Kara Vickery Sanger, TX

3 127 The Vital Invitation Kellie Hinely Kathryn Devries Vacaville, CA

4 236 So Much Potential Tami D Adams Mcallister Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

5 104 Elis A Sleepin Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

6 333 Flashy Attraction Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles Cave Creek, AZ

7 198 Zip Along Home Bruce Vickery Fon Laughlin Oak Point, TX

8 224 RA Undisputed Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ

9 163 Watch Me Im Hot Kelley L Roberts Kim Portney Rancho Mirage, CA

2413. NSBA Senior Western Riding - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 353 Only In Showbiz Brad A Jewett Alexandra Chavez Paradise Valley, AZ

2 309 Strawberri Wine Bruce Vickery Kara Vickery Sanger, TX

3 224 RA Undisputed Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ

2414. L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 309 Strawberri Wine Kara Vickery Kara Vickery Sanger, TX

2 451 Tommy Lee Loper Shayley Beaton Kim Beaton , 

3 159 Call Me Interested Michelle Patin Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

4 340 Always Good N Blonde Courtney Turner Denise Turner Moses Lake, WA

DQ 233 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale Laguna Beach, CA

2415. NSBA Nov. Youth Western Riding - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

DQ 233 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale Laguna Beach, CA

2416. L2 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 399 Zippos Goodfellow Payton Neiberger Lisa Neiberger Argyle, TX

2 451 Tommy Lee Loper Shayley Beaton Kim Beaton , 

3 447 Show Your Invitation Sharese Rivait Sharese Rivait , 

4 159 Call Me Interested Michelle Patin Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

5 233 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale Laguna Beach, CA

2417. L3 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 4 (4 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 333 Flashy Attraction Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles Cave Creek, AZ

2 239 In Prinzziples Image Chaney Lynne Getchell Tim & Kelly Getchell Rancho Santa Margari, CA

DQ 332 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles Cave Creek, AZ

DQ 309 Strawberri Wine Kara Vickery Kara Vickery Sanger, TX

2418. NSBA Youth Western Riding - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 333 Flashy Attraction Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles Cave Creek, AZ

2 239 In Prinzziples Image Chaney Lynne Getchell Tim & Kelly Getchell Rancho Santa Margari, CA

DQ 332 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles Cave Creek, AZ
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